
Km 

restants
Localités

Km 
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Km 

parcourus

Altitude 

en (m)
Particularités

24 km h 19 km h

145 ARGELES-GAZOST             Le Casino D918 0 508 Hautes Pyrénées 65

142 Arras-en-Lavedan 3 3 675

126 ����Col du Soulor 5,2% 16,2 19,2 1474  Pause Café                           A. 08h45 09h15

126 0 19,2 1474                                             D. 09h00 09h30

116 ����Col de l'Aubisque 9,7 28,9 1709

112 Gourette 4,1 33 1400 Pyrenées Atlantiques 64

98 Laruns D934 14 47 530 Le Béarn 10h00 10h45

89 Crx D934 D294 D D924 9 56 1035

78 ����Col de Marie Blanque 4,1% 11,1 67,1 1035 11h13 12h15

68 D238 TD D238 10 77,1 305

58 Lurbe-Saint-Christau 4,2 81,3 297

54 EYSUS 3,4 84,7 280 Ravitaillement                     A. 11h45 12h50

54                                             Salle Beziat 0 84,7 280                                           D. 13h00 13h45

51 Soeix 2,9 87,6 225

48 Oloron-Sainte-Marie D24 4,3 91,9 216 13h15 14h00

45 Ledeuix D9 3,5 95,4 250

37 Cardesse 8,1 103,5 188 13h37 14h30

32 Crx D9 D 4,5 108 213

30 Crx D 2 110 270

25 Lacommande D D34 5 115 161 14h10 15h15

19 Lasseube G D24 6,5 121,5 183

11 Crx D24 D217 G D217 7,5 129 350

0 LAROIN                                          Stade 11 140 160 15h05 16h00

Positive Negative

Cartes Michelin :  342 Dénivelée : 3267 -3614 Vitesse Moyenne 24,7 18,9

Routes Horaires  prévus

07h30

Jeudi 11 JUIN 2015 9 ème Étape  ARGELÈS-GAZOST - LAROIN

9ème  Etape ARGELÈS-GAZOST - LAROIN
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Kilomètres

ARGELES-GAZOST

1474 m
1709 m

Col de Marie Blanque

1035 m Eysus

LAROIN

JJ Caussin 9 Argelès Gazost Laroin Fontainbleau_Bayonne _2015


